
TENDER NOTICE INVITING 0-TENDERS 
Online tenders on percentago banin (nbove or below r at 

par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned work are 

invitod from tho oligiblo Contractors as por oligibility 

GMADA criteria of SBD 
Earnest 

Money 
Estimated 

Name of the Work 

Rs Rs Sweeping work on roads of Ecocity-1. 

Ecocity-2, Medicity, 200' wide road 85,76,4911- 1,71,530/ 

Mullanpur and PR-4, New Chandigarh including disposal to 
dumping ground SAS Nagar. (From 01-07-2022 to 31-03-2023) 

Tender Processing Fee As per website 
Duration of Work: From 01-07-2022 to 31-03-2023 

Online availability 
of tender 

for bidding 

Last date Date&time of opening of tenders 
in Olo S.E. (C-2), GMADA, Room 
No. 413, 4th Floor, PUDA 

hawan, Sector-62, SAS Nagar 

&time for 
submission 

of online 
Technical Bid Financial Bid 

After approval of 
From To bids 

07.06.2022 22.06.2022 22.06.2022 
11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 03:00 PM | technical bid 

1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our website 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 
2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process 

contact 0172-2970263, 2970284. 

22.06.2022 

0172-2970263, 4996 Divisional Engineer (PH-2) 
GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar 



TENDER NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERs 
Onlne tonders on percenlage barsis (abov0 of below or at par 
the ONIT amount) for the below mentioned works are invited 

GMADA from eligible contractorn ns per eligibhility criteria of the SBD 

Tender Estirnated EarnesProcessing 
Cost Money Fee (Appx.) 

Development of IT City: 14.44 0.30 1.704/ 

Sr 
No. Name of the Work 

1 

71,704/ Construction of roads, PH services 

(water supply, sewerage, storm 
water drainage & treated water 

networks), Electrical services (HT, LT & street lights) complete in all 
respects with maintenance for PH& Electrical services for a period of 
5 years-Rectification of defects in street lighting system at IT 

City, S.A.S Nagar at Risk& Cost of M/s L&T 

Lac Lac 

2 
Construction of roads, parking, 

| boundary wall, PH services, 
Electrical services including street lights and parks etc. with operation 
and maintenance for a period of 5 years (Right Hand Side 
Rectification of defects in street lighting system in Block D, H 

and FofAerocity RHS, S.A.S Nagar at Risk & Cost of Mis L&T 

Development of Aerocity: 7.77 0.16 917/ 
Lac Lac 
we 

Period of Completion: Two months 

Online 
availability of 

tender for bidding 

Date & time of opening of 
tenders in O/o S.E. (C-1), 
Room No. 445, 4th Floor, PUDA 

submisslon Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar 

Last date 
& time for 

of online bidsTechnical Bid Financial Bid 

21.06.2022 Shall be intimated 

03:00 PM after evaluation of 

From To 

06.06.2022 20.06.2022 
03:00 PM 03:00 PM 

20.06.2022 
03:00 PM technical bids 

1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our website 

https:/leproc.punjab.gov.in 
2. For any clarification/difficulty regarding e-tendering process contact 

Divisional Engineer (C-1) 0172-2970263, 2970284. 

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, S.A.S. Nagar 

rn7-62eu 


